1 OJ
ANN CO _. ==,;1
m
ANNCO for Electric and Electronic Industries is a limited liability stock
company incorporated in 2001, We have over 15 years of experience
in the engineering and manufacturing of low voltage switchboard
assemblies, starter panels, data racks, floor cavity boxes, indoor and
outdoor lighting fixtures. Our factory is located at the 1 Oth of Ramadan

RK-W7U-64 Rack 4U, wall mount, size
(600mm*450mm) 33cm thickness 1.2mm. included (1 key lock ,
1 fan, glass door)
RK-W9U-64 Rack 9U, wall mount, size
(600mm*450mm) 43cm thickness 1.2mm. included (l key lock, 1 fan,
lfan + upgrade l fan+glass door)
RK-W1 2U-66 Rack l2U, wall mount, size
(600mm*600mm) 57cm thickness l.2mm. included (1 key lock,
1 fan + upgrade l fan, glass door)
RK-WlSU-66 Rack 15U, wall mount, size
(600mm*600mm) 70cm thickness 1.2mm. included (4key
lock, 2fan + 1 fixed shelf, glass door)
RK-Wl8U-66 Rack l8U, wall mount, size
(600mm*450mm) 85cm thickness 1.2mm. included (3key
lock , 1 fan, glass door)
RK-R22U-66 Rack 22U, Free standing, size
(600mm*600mm) l 04cm thickness l.2mm. Included (4key
lock, 2fan, 1 fixed shelf, glass door)
RK-R27U-66 Rack 27U, Free standing, size
(600mm*600mm) l27cm thickness 1.2mm. included (4key
lock ,2fan,l fixed shelf, glass door)
RK-R27U-66 Rack 27U, Free standing, size
(600mm*600mm) l27cm thickness l .2mm. included (4key
lock, 4fan, l fixed shelf, glass door)
RK-R27U-61 Rack 27U, Free standing, size
(600mm*l OOOmm) l27cm thickness l .2mm. included (4key
lock, 4fan, l fixed shelf, venteddoor)
RK-R42U-66 Rack 42U, Free standing, size
(600mm*600mm) l98cm thickness l .2mm. included (6key
lock, 2fan, 1 fixed shelf, glass door)
RK-R42U-68 Rack 42U, Free standing, size
(600mm*800mm) l98cm thickness l.2mm. included (6key
lock ,4fan, l fixed shelf, glass door)
Rack 42U, Free Standing, Size
RK-R42U-6l (600mm*l OOOmm) l98cm thickness 1.2mm .
included ( 6key lock, 4fan, l fixed shelf, vented door)
29
RK-R42U-81 Rack 42U, Free Standing, Size
(800mm*1000mm) 198cm thickness 1.2mm. included
( 6key lock, 4fan, 1 fixed shelf vented door)
RK-R42U-81-B Rack 42U, Free Standing, Size
(800mm*1 OOOmm) 198cm thickness 1.2mm. Included
(6key lock ,4fan, 4fixed shelf ,2organlzers (vertical)
free vented&glass door)
RK-R42U-81-B2 Rack 42U, Free Standing,Size
(800mm*1 OOOmm) 198cm thickness 1.2mm. Included
6key lock, 8fan, 1 fixed shelf, 1 sliding shelf, 2organizers
xvertical, 3organizers(horzontal) vented&glass door)
RK-W?U-64-0D Rack 7U, Outdoor Wall Mount Size
(600mm*450mm) 35cm thickness 1.5mm.
Included (1 key lock) IP rating55, solid door
RK-W9U-64-0D Rack 9U, Outdoor Wall Mount size
(600mm*450mm) 45cm thickness 1.5mm.
included (1 key lock) IP rating55, solid door
RK-W12U-64-0D Rack 12U, Outdoor Wall Mount size
(600mm*450mm) 57cm thickness 1.5mm.
included (1 key lock) IP rating55, solid door
Part number
RK-SH-F64